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Blue

Fiberglass handles are durable and long-lasting. This length is lighter and easier to
use for most workers. It has Euro threading and attaches to any ColorCore broom,
brush, or squeegees.



Technical Data

Item Number

Material

FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Use of phthalates and bisphenol A

Is Halal and Kosher compliant

Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Product diameter

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Tare Cardboard

Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)
GTIN-12 Number

GTIN-12 Number (Box quantity)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

295013

Polypropylene
Fibreglass

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

10 Pcs.

40 Pcs.

4

50 "

11"

11"

0.6393 Ibs
0.07 Ibs

0.07 Ibs

0.7055 Ibs
0.0327 ft3

212 °F
5705022024656
15705028024664
82119500

Denmark



