## Fiberglass Handle, Ø1", 50", Blue





Fiberglass handles are durable and long-lasting. This length is lighter and easier to use for most workers. It has Euro threading and attaches to any ColorCore broom, brush, or squeegees.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	295013
Material	Polypropylene Fibreglass
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)	Yes
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Use of phthalates and bisphenol A	No
Is Halal and Kosher compliant	Yes
Box Quantity	10 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	40 Pcs.
Product diameter	1 "
Length	50 "
Width	1.1 "
Height	1.1 "
Net Weight	0.6393 lbs
Tare Cardboard	0.07 lbs
Tare Total	0.07 lbs
Gross Weight	0.7055 lbs
Cubic Feet	0.0327 ft3
Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)	212 °F
GTIN-12 Number	5705022024656
GTIN-12 Number (Box quantity)	15705028024664
Customs Tariff No.	82119500
Country of Origin	Denmark